DAY

Sat
Sat
Sat
Mon
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

DATE
08/21/19
08/24/19
08/31/19
09/07/19
09/09/19
09/14/19
09/21/19
09/25/19
09/28/19
10/12/19
10/19/19
10/26/19
11/02/19

OPPONENT
Waverly
Pickerington
Circleville
Northwest Inv
Valley
Galion
Minford
Shawnee
Portsmouth
S.0.C.
District
Regional
State

Northwest High School

Phone

Game Schedule
Cross Country

Printed on August 09, 2019

914 Mohawk Drive
McDermott Ohio 45652-

(740) 259-2366

2019-2020

LEVEL
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Fax

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

08/09/19

TIME(S)
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

BUS

3:45 PM
7:00 AM
7:15 AM

4:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
4:45 PM
8:45 AM
8:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM



