## 08/09/19

## Northwest High School 914 Mohawk Drive

914 Mohawk Drive McDermott Ohio 45652-Phone (740) 259-2366 Fax

## Game Schedule Cross Country 2019-2020

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	LEVEL	HOME/AWAY	TIME(S)	BUS
We	08/21/19	Waverly	Varsity	Away	TBA	3:45 PM
Sat	08/24/19	Pickerington	Varsity	Away	TBA	7:00 AM
Sat	08/31/19	Circleville	Varsity	Away	TBA	7:15 AM
Sat	09/07/19	Northwest Inv	Varsity	Home	TBA	
Mon	09/09/19	Valley	Varsity	Away	TBA	4:00 PM
Sat	09/14/19	Galion	Varsity	Away	TBA	8:00 AM
Sat	09/21/19	Minford	Varsity	Away	TBA	8:30 AM
We	09/25/19	Shawnee	Varsity	Away	TBA	4:45 PM
Sat	09/28/19	Portsmouth	Varsity	Away	TBA	8:45 AM
Sat	10/12/19	S.O.C.	Varsity	Away	TBA	8:30 AM
Sat	10/19/19	District	Varsity	Away	TBA	8:15 AM
Sat	10/26/19	Regional	Varsity	Away	TBA	8:30 AM
Sat	11/02/19	State	Varsity	Away	TBA	

Printed on August 09, 2019